Coude male cylindrique avec joint
Coude male cylindrique avec joint
Matière : filetage laiton nickelé
Code                                        Référence                                                                             D1                                                                           D2                                      Poids
020746 RPR CM04X1/8R 4mm 1/8 0.014
020747 RPR CM04X1/4R 4mm 1/4 0.018
020748 RPR CM06X1/8R 6mm 1/8 0.016
020749 RPR CM06X1/4R 6mm 1/4 0.02
020750 RPR CM06X3/8R 6mm 3/8 0.026
020751 RPR CM08X1/8R 8mm 1/8 0.016
020752 RPR CM08X1/4R 8mm 1/4 0.024
020753 RPR CM08X3/8R 8mm 3/8 0.028
020754 RPR CM10X1/4R 10mm 1/4 0.024
020755 RPR CM10X3/8R 10mm 3/8 0.03
020756 RPR CM10X1/2R 10mm 1/2 0.042
081468 RPR CM10X1/8R 10mm 1/8 0
020757 RPR CM12X1/4R 12mm 1/4 0.036
020758 RPR CM12X3/8R 12mm 3/8 0.036
020759 RPR CM12X1/2R 12mm 1/2 0.05
072119 RPR CM14X3/8R 14mm 3/8 0
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)